Last name

Bak
Barnett
Deakin
Doherty
Dutton
Kay
Leonard
Lythgoe
Mazek
McCarthy
Mulleady
Newman
Norris
Oldham
Shortt
Thomson
Tyton

First
name

Andrew
Elliott
Stephen
Paul D
Ian R
Lee P
Paul
Martin
Marek
Damian M
Peter ]
Harry
Ethan
Anthony
John
Luke
Adam

Sex Membership Rating Code Club
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Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold

226372F
341416E
342656H
302953A
109986D
127340B
170361E
114719F
268981K
230117K
115944G
316403C
344961A
322945C
182406F
329109B
104797]

2ATH
2ATH
2ATH
2GLV
2ATH
2ATH
2ATH
2ATH

Live
Rating
2068K
1703A
1419K
1777A
2078K
2077A
1613A
1900A

2HWD 2093A

2ATH
2GLV
2ATH
2ATH
2ATH
2ATH
2ATH
2ATH

1909A
1988A
1474K
2148A
1468K
1485K
1641K
1884A

Live
Rapid

1925K
1591K
0000
0149L
0000
2119K
0108L
0000
2101K
1944K
1980K
0000
2005K
0000
1332K
0000
1923K

Standard
Rating

2068K
1703A
1419K
1777A
2078K
2077A
1613A
1900A
2093A
1909A
1988A
1474K
2148A
1468K
1485K
1641K
1884A



